
PART OF CAULIFLOWER GROUP LTD.

College
JH001 ADULTS / JH001J JUNIORS

Our simple and stylish classic hoodie is available in 

16 amazing colours. Made from cotton faced fabric ideal for 

decoration purposes, it is an essential for any school leaver.

Fabric - 80% Cotton, 20% Polyester Weight - 280gsm

KEY FEATURES

Twin needle stitching detailing

Double fabric hood

Kangaroo pouch pocket

Ribbed cuff and hem

Soft cotton faced fabric

Worldwide Responsible Accredited Production

(WRAP) certified product

- Please allow 2cm tolerance to each measurement -

- Other colours may be available upon request -

COLOUR OPTIONS

BURGUNDYHAWAIIAN
BLUE

CANDYFLOSS
 PINK

HEATHER
GREY

CHARCOALOXFORD
NAVY

PURPLE ROYAL
BLUE

SAPPHIRE
BLUE

BOTTLE
GREEN

KELLY
GREEN

LIME
GREEN

FIRE RED ORANGE
CRUSH

RED HOT
CHILLI

DEEP BLACK

Sleeve

½ Chest 

Leng
th

JH001 S IZE GUIDE

SIZE

XS

S

M

L

XL

XXL

1/2 CHEST

49cm

51cm

56cm

61cm

65cm

69cm

BODY LENGTH

64cm

67cm

70cm

73cm

76cm

79cm

SLEEVE LENGTH

57.5cm

59cm

60.5cm

62cm

63.5cm

65cm

- Please allow 2cm tolerance to each measurement -

JH001J S IZE GUIDE

SIZE

9/11yrs

12/13yrs

1/2 CHEST

45cm

48cm

BODY LENGTH

57cm

62cm

SLEEVE LENGTH

49cm

54cm


